
Full name Position E-mail Telephone

Hotel in Bangkok 

1
Anantara Riverside Bangkok & Avani+ 

Riverside Bangkok
Phornphan Kitsupee Director of Sales - Corporate & MICE phornphan_ki@minor.com

 +66 (0) 90 198 6437

2 Avani Sukhumvit Bangkok Hotel             Ravi Ganglani Director of Sales & Marketing rganglani@avanihotels.com  +66 (0) 2 079 7555

3
Centara Grand at Central Plaza Ladprao 

Bangkok
Caroline SHEN Director of Sales & Marketing Carolinesh@chr.co.th

 +66 (0) 2 541 1234

4 Chatrium Hotel Riverside Bangkok Saowanee Kanchanakanon Director of Sales and Marketing saowanee.kan@chatrium.com
 +66 (0) 99 287 1490

5 Dusit Suites Hotel Ratchadamri, Bangkok Titiya Xuto

Vice President - Operations & 

Preopening Services, Thailand, 

Operations

titiya.xt@dusit.com

 +66 (0) 91 982 6592

6 InterContinental Bangkok Angkana Tangkrachang
Assistant Director of Sales & 

Marketing
angkana.tangkrachang@ihg.com

 +66 (0) 2 656 0444

7 JW Marriott Hotel Bangkok Sivaporn Chaiyasuta Director of Group Sales Sivaporn.c@marriott.com  +66 (0) 85 923 5677

8 Millennium Hilton Bangkok Siripen Luxsanasompong Director of Sales 
siripen.luxsanasompong@hilton.co

m  +66 (0) 2 442 2439

9 Novotel Bangkok Sukhumvit 20 Kornnikar Thongsombutpanich Director of Busienss Development H9343-sm@accor.com
 +66 (0) 2 009 4905

10 Renaissance Bangkok Ratchaprasong Hotel Montira Wantong Director of Group & Catering montira.wantong@marriott.com
 +66 (0) 2 125 5054 

11 Royal Orchid Sheraton Hotel & Towers Hatairat Chungsatiansap
Assistant Director of Sales & 

Marketing

hatairat.chungsatiansap@sheraton.

com  +66 (0) 61 404 2199

12 Shangri-La Hotel Bangkok Peggy Lim Director of Sales peggy.lim@shangri-la.com  +66 (0) 2 236 7777

13 SO/ BANGKOK Maytas Jiwalai Director of Sales maytas.jiwalai@sofitel.com  +66 (0) 2 624 0000

14 The Landmark Bangkok Nareenart Tangkanobon DOSM nareenart.t@landmarkbangkok.com
 +66 (0) 2 254 0404 ext.4060

15 The Okura Prestige Bangkok Wuttipong Tanteraponchai Director of Sales and Marketing wuttipong.ta@okurabangkok.com
 +66 (0) 2 687 9000

Hotel in North

1 Anantara Chiang Mai Resort Syahreza Ishwara General Manager sishwara@anantara.com  +66 (0) 2 365 7528

2 Dusit D2 Chiang Mai Kriyatorn Kadsongkram Assistant Director of Sales kriyatorn.ks@dusit.com  +66 (0) 2 200 9999

3 Horizon Village & Resort Nantanittaya Sesaweech Assistant Managing Director amd@horizonvillage.net  +66 (0) 98 983 5896

4 Le Meridien Chiang Mai Kulthida Pimol Director of Sales kulthida.pimol@lemeridien.com
 +66 (0) 92 274 2712

5 Shangri-La Hotel, Chiang Mai Wiyada Sornprapha Director of Sales & Marketing wiyada.sornprapha@shangri-la.com
 +66 (0) 53 253 888

Hotel in Central 

1 AVANI+ Hua Hin Pattana  Waithayanon Director of Sales pattana_wi@avanihotels.com  +66 (0) 81 818 4705

2 Dusit Thani Hua Hin Nannapat Wongpipit Director of Sales and Marketing dthhsales1@dusit.com  +66 (0) 2 200 9999

3 dusitD2 Khaoyai Pasin Nopsuwan Director of Sales Pasin.ns@dusit.com  +66 (0) 81 717 6533
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4 Holiday Inn Vana Nava Hua Hin Priyanka Ghosh Director of Sales and Marketing priyanka.ghosh1@ihg.com  +66 (0) 84 751 7116

5 Hyatt Regency Hua Hin & THE BARAI Kit Yu Director of Sales kit.yu@hyatt.com
 +66 (0) 2 254 1234 Ext. 4387

6 InterContinental Hua Hin Resort Sukanya Viriyathanaporn Director of Sales & Marketing sukanya.viriyathanaporn@ihg.com
 +66 (0) 2 105 4135

7 Nobotel Hua Hin Cha Am Beach Resort & Spa Angela Vickers Assistant Director of Sales - MICE angela.vickers@swissotel.com
 +66 (0) 54 935 007

Hotel in East 

1 Cape Dara Resort Pattaya Siratcha Chantarat Director of Sales & Marketing dsm@capedarapattaya.com  +66 (0) 92 223 8830

2 Dusit Thani Pattaya Onanong Keawngamdee Director of Sales and Marketing onanong.kn@dusit.com  +66 (0) 2 200 9999

Hotel South

1 Anantara Bophut Koh Samui Resort Sergey Kutuzov Director of Sales and Marketing skutuzov@minor.com  +66 (0) 2 142 6416

2 Anantara Lawana Koh Samui Dylan Counsel General Manager dcounsel@anantara.com  +66 (0) 2 365 7538

3 Anantara Rasananda Koh Phangan Villas Sergey Kutuzov Director of Sales and Marketing skutuzov@minor.com
 +66 (0) 2 142 6416

4 Angsana Laguna Phuket Michal Zitek Area General Manager michal.zitek@angsana.com  +66 (0) 76 358 500

5 AVANI+ Samui Sergey Kutuzov Director of Sales and Marketing skutuzov@minor.com  +66 (0) 2 142 6416

6 Dusit Thani Laguna Phuket Thanate Charoenchitpaisarn Director of Sales & Marketing thanate.cr@dusit.com  +66 (0) 2 200 9999

7 dusitD2 Ao Nang Krabi Weena Kongleng Revenue Manager d2akrevmgr@dusit.com  +66 (0) 95 779 9033

8 Hilton Phuket Arcadia Ranjeet Viswanathan Commercial Director ranjeet.viswanathan@hilton.com
 +66 (0) 81 956 2286

9 Novotel Phuket Phokeethra Cedric Besler General Manager Cedric.Besler@accor.com  +66 (0) 85 134 3333

10 Outrigger Laguna Phuket Beach Resort Rory Campbell
Area Director of Sales and 

Marketing Thailand
gem.mataytat@outrigger.co.th

 +66 (0) 80 076 0809

11 Sofitel Krabi Phokeethra Golf & Spa Resort Bertrand Courtois General Manager h6184-gm1@sofitel.com
 +66 (0) 2 644 9900

12 Swissotel Resort Phuket Patong Beach Angela Vickers Assistant Director of Sales - MICE angela.vickers@swissotel.com
 +66 (0) 54 935 007

13 Swissotel Resort Phuket Kamala Beach Angela Vickers Assistant Director of Sales - MICE angela.vickers@swissotel.com
 +66 (0) 54 935 007

14 The Slate Jaturaporn Chabsritong Director of Sales dos@theslatephuket.com  +66 (0) 2 260 1022
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